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Disclaimer

Except for historical information contained herein, the 
matters set forth in this presentation are forward-looking 
statements that are subject to significant risks and 
uncertainties and actual results may differ materially from 
those contained in any forward-looking statements.

The forward-looking statements in this release reflect the 
current belief of Young Optics as of the date of this release 
and Young Optics undertakes no obligation to update these 
forward-looking statements for events or circumstances 
that occur subsequent to such date.
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Income Statement(Consolidated)_QoQ
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Income Statement(Consolidated)_YoY
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Balance Sheet Highlight(Consolidated)
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Sales Trend
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2016 1H Biz Lines Achievement
(Compared with Feb 16, 2016 version)

7

2%

23%

40%

18%

8%

4%

27%

35%

23%

10%

6%

27%

44%

22%

12%

內圈：下限

中圈：實際值

外圈：上限

Ultra Short Throw Engine

Industrial Optical Module

Pico Optical Module

Projection Optics

Image Optics



Strictly Confidential

2016 2H Biz Lines Momentum
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Thank You

Web site：//www.youngoptics.com/ 
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http://www.youngoptics.com/english

